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Description automatically generated]ART EXHIBITION ENTRY FORMS

ART HANDING IN MONDAY 6th October 2025 9am - 10.30am

Please complete entry form and Stewarding Form and return to Val Pringle by Monday  22nd September  at the LATEST.  email: valpringle@oldnautibits.co.uk Upton Bridge Cottage, Long Sutton, Langport. TA10 9NQ.  Keep a copy for your own reference.  Please note titles and prices cannot be changed on handing in.  PLEASE DO NOT SEND MONEY WITH YOUR ENTRY.

	Name
	

	Address
	

	Telephone No.
	



						
	FRAMED & CANVAS PICTURES
Minimum sales price £40

	
	Title of Work
	Media
	Price	

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	






	UNFRAMED MOUNTED PICTURES FOR INSTANT SALE
Minimum sales price £15

	
	Title of Work
	Media
	Price	

	1
	
	

	

	2
	
	
	


	3
	
	
	


	4
	
	
	


	5
	
	
	


	6
	
	
	


	








	TEXTILE ART/3D ARTWORK/EMBROIDERY/NEEDLEWORK
Maximum size 24” x 30” (60cm x 76cm) No sales price minimum

	
	Title of Work
	Media
	Price	

	1
	
	
	


	2
	
	
	


	3
	
	
	





	SCULPTURE
Maximum size 13” x 13” (35cm x 35cm)  No sales price minimum

	
	Title of Work
	Media
	Price	

	1
	
	
	


	2
	
	
	


	3
	
	
	





I INTEND SUBMITTING CARDS FOR SALE:        YES		 NO



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
STEWARDING FORM

All contributing artists are asked to steward at least one session.  There will be two people for each session, one of whom must take responsibility for security, i.e. donation bowls, sales money and pictures.  Please ensure that both stewards are in the hall at all times with at least one person on the desk.

Please mark below “NO” when you are not able to steward, leaving several slots to choose from when you are able.  You will not be asked to do more than two sessions.  Please remember to check when you are on duty when you deliver your paintings.

	
	2024
	10am – 12
	12 – 2pm
	2 – 4pm
	

	Tue
	7th October
	
	
	
	

	Wed
	8th October
	
	
	
	

	Thu
	9th October
	
	
	
	

	Fri
	10th October
	
	
	
	

	Sat
	11th October
	
	
	2-3pm.
	Collection 3.30-4.30pm.



Name:					                       Telephone Number:

DELIVER YOUR WORK BETWEEN 9AM AND 10.30AM ON MONDAY 6th October. Payment can be made by BACS in advance (TSB Sort code: 30-18-16 Acc. No. 16932760. Please put your initial and surname as the reference) or by cash, card or cheque on the day.  Cheques made payable to “SOMERTON GROUP OF ARTISTS”

Please collect your artwork between 3.30PM and 4.30PM ON SATURDAY 11th October 
If you have a problem with the above delivery and collection time, please ask a friend to help or contact Val on 07377330189    PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE PAINTINGS EARLY FROM EXHIBITION
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